
January 12, 2022 - January 25, 2022

.- .*1 ' \GROtjpH

NOi • •••--iwiPLOYiE&v-:-- y y;}^y. Vj0D'bESCRlRTl6lfe.';-;i:"'i •'' vEMPLOVMEVif.' -WAGE'

(1)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(8)

(9)

(10)

(11)

(12)

(13)

(14)

(15)

(16)

(17)

(18)

(19)

(20)

JO DEAN

FULCHER

SAFiA ANN

ARMSTRONG

KEAGEN WAYNE

NEWMAN

JILLASHLIE.

CHAPMAN

JUAN CARLOS

BELTRAN. JR

DAKOTA LOGAN

MARTINEZ

DANILO SANTOS

BALETKA, JR.

DISTRICT

ATTORNEY

JP#2

SHERIFF

JP#2

SHERIFF

JAIL

102

SECRETARY I

102

SECRETARYl

1037

DEPUTY. SHERIFF (PATROL)

106

COURT CLERK

1037

DEPUTY SHERIFF (PATROL)

REGULAR

FULL-TIME

REGULAR

PART-TIME

REGULAR

FULL-TIME

REGUUVR

FULL-TIME

REGULAR

FULL-TIME

107/1

$25.503:00

107/(1)

$12.26

115/4

$40.588.00

110/1

$29.S23iOO
115/1

$37.679.00

1038 REGUUR 115/1

DEPUTY SHERIFF (TRANSPORT) FULL-TIME 537.679.00

1057

CORPORAL

REGULAR

FULL-TIME

113/2 .

S35.034.00

EMERGENCY NEW HIRE

effective 01/1B/2022

MERIT INCREASE TO 107/(2) 512.57

EFFECTIVE 01/31/2022

RESIGNATION

1/31/2022

MERIT INCREASE TO 110/3 $31023

EFFECTIVE 01/31/2022

MERIT INCREASE TO 115/2 $38625

EFFECTIVE 01/31/2022

MERIT INCREASE TO 115/2 $38625

EFFECTIVE 01/31/2022

DEMOriON/RECLASSIFICATION OF JOB TO 1055-CORRECTIONS OFFICER, 111/5, $34230

EFFECTIVE 01/31/2022


